Bhairu Lal Balai             
(“Borrower”)  

2. Mr. Shyam Lal Balai  
3. Mrs. Kamla Devi  (Co-
Borrower) 

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     
LNHESBL000060075 (Old)/    
50400000606599  (New) AND   
LNHESBL000084130 (Old)/    
50400000608300 (New) 

Rupees   25,48,851/- (Rupees 
Twenty Five Lacs Forty Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty 
One Only) as on 22.01.2025 
along with applicable future 
interest. 

PROPERTY NO. 1 
All that Piece and 
Parcel of Property 
being Residential 
House on Patta No. 
43, Plot situated at 
Araji No. 1889, area 
admeasuring 2193 
Sq. Fts., Village 
Nandrai, Gram

[...]

Property of 
Mr. Gopal, S/o Mr. 
Moti Balai 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

28.01.2026 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

27.01.2026 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

25.01.2026 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 13,48,650/-

(Rupees Thirteen 

Lacs Forty Eight 

Thousand Six 

Hundred Fifty 

Only)  (For Both 

Properties) 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,34,900/- 

(Rupees One Lac 

Thirty Four 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand 

Only) 

West By: Property of 
Mr. Shyam, S/o Mr. 
Mangu Balai  
North By: Common 
Road 
South By: Property of 
Mr. Rama, S/o Mr. 
Hajari 

PROPERTY NO. 2 
All that Piece and